Hades Hill Fell Race

3 September 2015

Pos Name
1 D.Kay
2 C.Smale
3 D.Grimshaw
4 E.Gamble
5 P.Hudson
6 R.Butterwick
7 D.Garner
8 N.Kelly
9 D.Morley
10 S.Morran
11 R.Bolton
12 P.Boardman
13 C.Davies
14  P.Scarf
15 A.Frost
16 C.Snell
17 P.Wolstenhulme
18 N.Weaver
19 S.Leak
20 J.Halligan
21 T.Shepherd
22 Sandra Kelly
23 S.Bolton
24  A.Howarth
25 D.Rushton
26 J.Mayall
27 Jackie Scarf
28 G.Barnes
29 P.Bolton
30 Jan Needham
31 Megan Kelly
32 M.Coles
33 S.Fish
34 K.McGilvary
35 Michelle Fuller
36 H.Getz
37 P.Gorman
38 Elma Ikin
39 R.Hirst
40 Hilary Farren
41 M.Frost
42 Siobhan Halligan
43  P.Erhardt
44  R.Chappell

N.Shuttleworth

Club

CVFR
BFR
Trawden
CHR
U/A
Tod
Tod
Horw
U/A
NVAC
FRA
Horw
Sadd
CVFR
Roch
CLM's
Roch
CLM's
Roch
Roch
Wharfe
Horw
CHR
CLM's
CLM's
Roch
CVFR
U/A
Red Rose
Roch
U/A
VS
CLM's
Roch
Tod
U/A
Ross
Ross
CLM's
Ross
CLM's
Roch
Tod
CLM's
Gloss

Cat

V40
V50
SM
V50
SM
V45
V45
V45
SM
V60
V45
V50
V60
V50
V45
SM
SM
V50
V50
V45
V50
VF45
V50
V55
V45
V50
VF50
V60
V55
VF60
SF
V70
V60
V60
VF40
V65
V55
VF45
V65
VF50
V60
VF45
V65
V65
V65

Time
32.48
35.05
36.51
36.57
38.35
39.03
39.17
39.28
39.44
39.57
40.27
40.53
41.06
41.51
42.25
42.29
43.33
43.39
43.53
43.54
44.05
44,13
44.42
45.30
45.35
45.41
46.11
46.17
47.32
48.50
49.58
50.30
50.45
51.29
52.24
52.31
53.11
53.38
55.57
56.19
56.32
56.54
57.56
61.07
65.15
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